System pro E comfort®
New MISTRAL65 series
Transparency, depth, space
Technical Catalogue | 2013 Preliminary edition
Index
Introduction
A point of reference. For simplicity and effectiveness	 2
A point of arrival. For functions and applications	 4

12.	Reversible panels
System pro E comfort® MISTRAL65 | 1SLC801010D0201   11
Order codes
Description GWT N.
modules
Dimensions
WxHxD
ABB code Price Pack./
N. pieces
[18 mm] [mm]
1 Row
Consumer units Mistral65 opaque door 4M 650 4 152x202x117 1SL1100A00 1/24
Consumer units Mistral65 transparent door 4M 650 4 152x202x117 1SL1200A00 1/24
Consumer units Mistral65 opaque door 8M 650 8 232x250x154 1SL1101A00 1/11
Consumer units Mistral65 transparent door 8M 650 8 232x250x154 1SL1201A00 1/11
Consumer units Mistral65 opaque door 12M 650 12 320x250x155 1SL1102A00 1/7
Consumer units Mistral65 transparent door 12M 650 12 320x250x155 1SL1202A00 1/7
Consumer units Mistral65 opaque door 18M 650 18 430x250x155 1SL1103A00 1/4
Consumer units Mistral65 transparent door 18M 650 18 430x250x155 1SL1203A00 1/4
80
10
01
F0

72 modules
System pro E comfort® MISTRAL65 | 1SLC801010D0201   13
Order codes
Description GWT N.
modules
Dimensions
WxHxD
ABB code Price Pack./
N. pieces
[18 mm] [mm]
1 Row
Consumer units Mistral65 750 transparent door 4M 750 4 152x202x117 1SL1210A00 1/24
Consumer units Mistral65 750 transparent door 8M 750 8 232x250x154 1SL1211A00 1/11
Consumer units Mistral65 750 transparent door 12M 750 12 320x250x155 1SL1212A00 1/7
Consumer units Mistral65 750 transparent door 18M 750 18 430x250x155 1SL1213A00 1/4
80
10
02
F0
90
1
80
10
08
F0
90
1
80
10
06
F0
90
1
80
10
04
F0
90
1
4 modules
8 modules
12 modules
18 modules
Description GWT N.
modules
Dimensions
WxHxD
ABB code Price Pack./
N. pieces
[18 mm] [mm]
2 Rows
Consumer units Mistral65 750 transparent door 24M 750 24 320x435x155 1SL1214A00 1/4
Consumer units Mistral65 750 transparent door 36M 2F 750 36 430x435x155 1SL1215A00 1/2
80
10
10
F0

1
Transparent door
Order codes
Description ABB code Price Pack./
N. pieces
Opaque door
Opaque door 4M MISTRAL65 1SL1900A00 1/15
Opaque door 8M MISTRAL65 1SL1902A00 1/20
Opaque door 12M MISTRAL65 1SL1904A00 1/10
Opaque door 18M MISTRAL65 1SL1906A00 1/20
Opaque door 24M / 48M MISTRAL65 1SL1908A00 1/6
Opaque door 36M MISTRAL65 1SL1910A00 1/10
Opaque door 36M / 72M MISTRAL65 1SL1912A00 1/14
Opaque door 54M MISTRAL65 1SL1914A00 1/8
Transparent door
Transparent door 4M MISTRAL65 1SL1901A00 1/15
Transparent door 8M MISTRAL65 1SL1903A00 1/20
Transparent door 12M MISTRAL65 1SL1905A00 1/10
Transparent door 18M MISTRAL65 1SL1907A00 1/20
Transparent door 24M / 48M MISTRAL65 1SL1909A00 1/6
Transparent door 36M MISTRAL65 1SL1911A00 1/10
Transparent door 36M / 72M MISTRAL65 1SL1913A00 1/14
Transparent door 54M MISTRAL65 1SL1915A00 1/8
Base plates
Metal base plate 12M MISTRAL65 1SL1920A00 1/12
Metal base plate 2x12M MISTRAL65 1SL1921A00 1/4
Metal base plate 18M MISTRAL65 1SL1922A00 1/8
Metal base plate 2x18M MISTRAL65 1SL1923A00 1/4
Blank panel
Central blind panel 12M MISTRAL65 1SL1945A00 1/15
Blind panel 12M MISTRAL65 1SL1946A00 1/20
Central blind panel 18M MISTRAL65 1SL1947A00 1/30
Blind panel 18M MISTRAL65 1SL1948A00 1/30
80
10
24
F0
90
1
Blind panel
80
10
21
F0
90
1
Opaque door
80
10
23
F0
90
1
Base plates
16   1SLC801010D0201 | System pro E comfort® MISTRAL65
80
10
29
F0
90
1
Adapter for trunking
Description ABB code Price Pack./
N. pieces
Other accessories
Wall fixing brackets (4 pcs) MISTRAL65 1SL1927A00 1/30
Module cover 12M MISTRAL65 1SL1929A00 5/135
Sealing kit MISTRAL65 1SL1950A00 1/50
Lock with key MISTRAL65 1SL1931A00 1/10
Cable glands
Cable gland Ø 16 1SL1935A00 10/100
Cable gland Ø 20 1SL1936A00 10/100
Cable gland Ø 25 1SL1937A00 10/100